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Criteria 3 

Research, Innovations and Extension 

Metric 
3.4.2 

The institution provides incentives to teachers who 
receive state, national and international 
recognition/awards 

1. Commendation and monetary incentive at a University 
function 

2. Commendation and medal at a University function 
3. Certificate of honor  

4. Announcement in the Newsletter / website 

 
 
 

 
 

Supporting Documents 

1 
E- copies of the letters of awards  

(Year : 2015-16) 
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Award Category Award Recipients

a) Best Practices in Teaching and Learning
Dr Zafar Azeem, Assistant Professor
Dr Shreya Patel, Lecturer

b) Best Practices in Research Planning & Execution
Dr Dhruv Dave, Assistant Professor
Dr Zafar Azeem, Assistant Professor

c) Best Practices in Administrative  Planning
Dr Arpita Jingar, Assistant Professor
Dr Anjali Patel, Tutor

d) Best Practices in Clinical Practice
Dr Gaurav Solanki, Clinical Therapist, In-
charge,ARIP,OPD

Prakash V <prakashv.phy@charusat.ac.in>

Faculty Appreciation Award - Results 
2 messages

V Prakash <prakashv.phy@charusat.ac.in> Fri, Feb 26, 2016 at 5:23 PM
To: Anjali Patel <anjalipatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Arpita Jingar <arpitajingar.phy@charusat.ac.in>, avanti shah
<avantishah.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Dipika Rohadia <dipikarohadia.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Dhruv Dave"
<dhruvdave.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Solanki" <gauravsolanki.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Mansi Soni"
<mansisoni.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Rikin Patel" <rikinpatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Garima Gedamkar
<garimagedamkar.phy@charusat.ac.in>, hemal patel <hemalpatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Hetshri Shah
<hetshrishah.phy@charusat.ac.in>, krishna bhatt <krishnabhatt.phy@charusat.ac.in>, L Surbala
<lsurbala.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Mansi Shah <mansishah.phy@charusat.ac.in>, megha chavda
<meghachavda.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Nency Pandya <nencypandya.phy@charusat.ac.in>, P Ratan
<pratan.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Pritesh Rajpurohit <priteshrajpurohit.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Shreya Patel
<shreyapatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Shuchi Joshi <shuchijoshi.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Sweta Upadhyay
<swetaupadhyay.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Vidhi Thakar <vidhithakar.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Zafar Azeem
<zafarazeem.phy@charusat.ac.in>
Cc: "Dr. Bala Ganapathy" <balaganapathy.phy@charusat.ac.in>

Thank you for submitting your nomination for consideration for the Faculty Appreciation Award for the 7th annual
day (2016). Awards Committee received over 12 outstanding entries for the awards in different categories. It was a
tough task to narrow it down to the winners.    

A committee consisting of Dr Bala, Dr Zafar and myself reviewed all submissions and the following faculties are
selected for the award. (Dr Zafar has recused himself from the discussion of the categories in which he’s nominated)

Winners	of	Faculty	Appreciation	Awards	for	Academic	Year	2015-16

--  
V Prakash MPT (PhD)
Assistant Professor
Ashok & Rita Patel Institute of Physiotherapy
Charotar University of Science and Technology(CHARUSAT)
Changa, Anand,
Gujarat, India.
Blog : Seek the Evidence

Dr. Bala Ganapathy <balaganapathy.phy@charusat.ac.in> Fri, Feb 26, 2016 at 6:28 PM
To: Prakash Vaidhyalingam <prakashv.phy@charusat.ac.in>
Cc: "Dr. Mansi Soni" <mansisoni.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Dipika Rohadia <dipikarohadia.phy@charusat.ac.in>, P Ratan
<pratan.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Shuchi Joshi <shuchijoshi.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Hetshri Shah
<hetshrishah.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Mansi Shah <mansishah.phy@charusat.ac.in>, L Surbala
<lsurbala.phy@charusat.ac.in>, krishna bhatt <krishnabhatt.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Dhruv Dave"
<dhruvdave.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Nency Pandya <nencypandya.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Zafar Azeem
<zafarazeem.phy@charusat.ac.in>, megha chavda <meghachavda.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Solanki"
<gauravsolanki.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Arpita Jingar <arpitajingar.phy@charusat.ac.in>, "Dr. Rikin Patel"
<rikinpatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Vidhi Thakar <vidhithakar.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Anjali Patel
<anjalipatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Shreya Patel <shreyapatel.phy@charusat.ac.in>, Garima Gedamkar

https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=IooSUqkAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.co.in/citations?user=IooSUqkAAAAJ&hl=en
http://seektheevidence.blogspot.in/


Faculty appreciation award for annual day 2016 - 

Excellence in Research 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Dhruv Dave 

Dr. Zafar Azeem 



 

 

 

 
Certificate of honor 

2015-16 
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  Announcement in the 

Newsletter / website 

 

2015-16: Nil 


